APPROVED PSTN/ISP TARIFFS

Operator: Emtel Ltd

Service: High Speed Residential Best Effort
Internet bundled with voice

With Effect from: 27 October 2022

Table 1: High Speed Residential Best Effort Internet bundled with voice Tariffs

New Offers Discontinued for New Connections

20Mbps UNL - DATA | 30Mbps UNL - DATA
5 5 50Mbps UNL 100Mbps UNL
ONLY ONLY

Description
FUP: 1.5TB FUP: 2TB No FUP No FUP

Prepaid Postpaid Prepaid Postpaid Postpaid Postpaid

Package Price (Rs, Exc

VAT) 912.17 925.22 999.13 1012.17 1621.74 2839.13

With discount via Emtel
website, Emtel App & N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Emtel Cash (Prepaid)

Download Speed Up to 20Mbps Up to 30Mbps Up to 50Mbps Up to 100Mbps

Upload Speed Up to 2Mbps Up to 4Mbps Up to 20Mbps Up to 40Mbps

Unlimited calls to any | Unlimited calls to
Emtel number + 500 | any Emtel number

Free Calls N/A N/A mins to any other + 500 mins to any
operators (Local other operators
calls) (Local calls)
FUP Applicable Yes Yes No FUP No FUP
Pack Validity 30 days 30 days 30days | 30days 1 Calendar Month 1 Calendar Month

Table 2: Additional Voice Usage Tariffs

Category Tariffs

National voice calls to fixed line | Rs 0.50 / min, with per minute charging

National voice calls to mobile Rs 1.00 / min, with per minute charging

National & International SMS Rs 0.50 / SMS

ILD Calls Same as approved tariffs under ILD licence

Note: Kindly contact the licensed operator for any additional information on the service. | C | A



